Ultra Series  | DHI-LM86-V400
Features：
·High fidelity digital processing for a brilliant and vivid
video;
·Professional thermal design to extend equipment lifespan
·Ultra-high brightness
Technical Specification
Model
Model DHI-LM86-V400
Display
Screen Size 86"
Panel type IPS
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Resolution 3840x2160
Backlight LED
Brightness/Luminance 3000 cd/㎡(max)
Contrast 1200:1
Display Color 16.7M
Viewing Angle(H/V) 178°(H)/178°(V)
Response time(typ.) 8ms
Refresh Rate 60Hz
Signals
Input HDMI×2, VGAx1,DVIx1,USBx1
Output NO
Speaker 8Ω 5W
Rev 002.000 ©  2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
DHI-LM86-V400
86'' UHD Monitor
General
Power Supply 220V, 60Hz
Consumption (Max) 720W
Consumption (Standby)
Net Weight 68kg
Gross Weight 85kg（Carton packaging）
Bezel Width 18mm(U/R/L/B)
Wall Mount 600x400mm (24"x16")
Dimension with stand (W×H×D)
Package(W×H×D) 2100*1300*220mm(82.7"x51.2" x 8.7")
Work Environment
Temperature -10 ℃ ~ 50℃ (14°F~122°F)
Humidity 10%~85%
Accessory
Standard HDMI, Screws,Remote Controller
Certifications
Certifications TBD
NA
NA